Agenda
TOWN OF NEWPORT, NH
Newport Planning Board
April 12, 2022- 6:00PM
Board of Selectmen’s Room

15 Sunapee Street
Regular Meeting and Public Hearings

1)
2)
3)
4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

Call to Order
Roll Call
Agenda Review
Continued Business: None
New Business:
e 2022-ANNEX--003: Bonnie Beauchaine (Owner) Clayton Platt (agent): Request a final review

for an annexation/lot line adjustment, property identified from Map 240 Lot 060 located at 359
Bascom Road to Map 240 Lot 057 at 371 Bascom Road in the Rural (R) Zoning District

Minutes: March 22,29th
Administration: Decamp
Communications:

a) Board

b) Public (Public Participation shall pertain to topics within the purview of the Planning Board)

Adjourn

Next Board Meeting: May 17, 2022



